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
room home with 3 car garage. VG 80 cow
barn with 2” pipeline. 3 silos with unload-
ers. Lg. equip, shed. This farm is a real
beauty & must be seen. Retiring owner
asking $249,500. F3BO.

LARGE FREE CATALOG OF FARM
& RURAL PROPERTIES

Considering buying or selling
give us a call!

VALLEY VIEW REALTY
Cobelsklll, NY

For AppUlnfo Gary Mllewskl
Lie. Agent 315-822-5223

I

DAIRY FARM FOR SALE
39 Stall Bam, $149,500 2 silos, 12 room
house, 60 acres, liquidmanure pit. Good
soils plus many extras.

COLDWELL BANKER/
KERSTTERER REALTY

Call Joe At
717/436-9594

or Gerald at 668-3661

Northumberland Co.
208 Acre Dairy Farm with 145 tillable, 45 A
pasture, 110 tie stall barn 8 years old, very
good operating dairy farm.

Lycoming Co.
130 Acres, freestall dairy set-up.
118 Acres with heifer barn, most tillable/no
house
130 Acres, about 'A tillable, well and sep-
tic, no buildings.

Dairy Farm, Columbia Co.
99 Acre, 73 tillable, 53 comfort stalls,
20x60 Harvestore, 20x60 stave, bunk
feeder, bulk tank, 4 BR frame house.
$279,500.

Lancaster Co.
10 acre farmette with 4 BR 3,900 sq. ft.
house and bank barn located South of
Strasburg.
90 acre steer operation with stone home,
outbuildings and silo, 30 acres M/L zoned
R-1 located between Lititz and Manheim.

Call Harry Zimmerman
Office: 717-299-4885
Home: 717-355-2048
Car: 717-575-2542
TOWN & COUNTRY REALTY

PERRY COUNTY DAIRY FARM
135-acre dairy with 60 ties and pipeline,
free stall barn with bunk feeder, 3 silos with
unloaders, stream, spring and woods.
2-story, frame, 3-bdrm. home with large
heated sunroom.

Asking $250,000.00
JUNIATA COUNTY

60 acre farm, 20acres + tillable, remainder
is woodland. Road frontage, 2-story, 3
bedroom dwelling,fireplace in living room,
oil heat.

Asking $145,000.00
PERRY COUNTY

74 acres. 44 acres tillable, remainder
wooded. 3300 ft. of creek frontage.

Asking $94,000.00
JUNIATA COUNTY

116 acres wooded and cleared land. Hun-
ters dream.

Asking $79,000.00
JUNIATA COUNTY

40 acres wooded, adjacentto State lands.
Asking $64,500.00

FRED B. MORROW.
Real Estate Broker

Phone: (717) 582-8616

LARGE MODIFIED CAPE. 4 BR. 2 ba, bsmnt lam
rm, Cheny cbnts in Igkit. 2 sty 2 car gar. 3.37 wooded
ac, 4 mi to Wellsboro. $129,900. W-651
LOOKING FOR A CAMP? 2BR MH w/addition in
Middlebury Twp. Applncs, new skirting & deck Gas
lines inst. $24,900 W-684
14YR OLD 2 STY on 477 ac, 3BR, IV4 ba. Ig deck,

new carpet in living/dining area All appliances mcl
$79,900. M-745
BE YOUR OWN BOSS Established businesses,
laundromat & meat store currently operating in this
3,200 sq ft bldng. All equip incl, $195,000. W-746

ERA Homestead Realty

Wellsboro, PA 16901
(717) 724-7161

BRICK HOME, 3-4BR, IVi ba, justoutsideoftown 2
car gar, LR w/frplc, fam rm, form! DR & screened
porch $89,900. M-514
HUNT & FISH within a few minutes of this 3-4 BR.
IVi balog home Heat w/wood, gas or elec Yrround
or vacation hme. $34,900. M-509
PRIVATE COUNTRY SETTING. 1* sty contempor-
ary, 28 66 ac/woods, 3BR, Ig wrap around deck, fam
rm. $129,900. M-510
DRAMATIC CONTEMPORARY! Wall of glass over-
looks private, beautifully Indscpd lot. Fam rm & 2BR
have direct access to 16x32 htd, ingrnd pool
$159,000. M-512
RSBBI ERA Homestead Realty

1 N. Main St.
ISsSa Mansfield, PA 16933

(717) 662-3287


